
From the Leadership Team 

 
At Snowsfields we learn and succeed together 

Find us on:  www.bridgesfederation.org.uk 30
th

  September 2016 

        Important Dates 

 

20th October  International Evening 

24th -28th  October  School Closed – Half Term 

14th November   Parent & Pupil Review Meetings 

13th December            KS1 Christmas Show 

14th December                 EYFS Winter Concert 

16th December   Break Up  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                         

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
                                                                                                                                           

Term dates for 2016-2017 
Autumn Term 

Monday 5th September – Friday 21st October 2016 

Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2016 

Half Term 

Monday 31st October – Friday 16th   December 2016 

(School closes at 1pm) 

Spring Term 

Wednesday 4th January – Friday 10th February 2017 

Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 

2017 Half Term 

Monday 20th February – Friday 31st March 2017 - 

(School closes at 1pm) 

Summer Term 

Wednesday 19th April – Friday 26th May 2017  

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2017  
 Half Term 

Monday 5th June – Friday 21st July 2017 – (School 

closes 1pm) 

INSET DAYS- SCHOOL CLOSED 

Thursday 1st September 

Friday 2nd September 

Tuesday 3rd January 

Tuesday 18th April 

 

Spring Term 
Tuesday 5th January – Friday 12th February 2016  

Half term - 15th February –19th  February 2016  

Monday 22nd February – Thursday 24th March 2016  
Summer Term 

Tuesday 12th April – Friday 27th May 2016  

Half term – May 30th- 3rd June 2016  

Monday 6th June – Friday 15th July 2016  

     INSET DAYS – SCHOOL CLOSED 
Monday 4th  January 

Monday 11th April 

 
 

It’s always a good time to share with your child the 

NSPCC’s Underwear Rule 

 
PANTS is a really easy way for you to explain the 
Underwear Rule to your child:  

 Privates are private 

 Always remember your body belongs to you 

 No means no 

 Talk about secrets that upset you 

 Speak up, someone can help 
See:  
http://www.nspcc.org.uk/preventing-abuse/keeping-children-

safe/underwear-rule/ for more information for parents and 
carers. 

 

Congratulations to these children who got a 

certificate in assembly this week.  

 

Stay and Learn Sessions  
 

 5.10.16 Secondary Transfer Meeting  

13.10.16 Arts Week- Flag Making 

14.10.16  Reception: Fun with Phonics 

2.11.16 SATs Preparation and Y6 expectations 

 

Harvest 

To celebrate Harvest this year we would like to collect food 

and toiletries which will be taken to the Manna Centre for 

the Homeless. They are always really grateful for all your 

donations. Here is a list of things they would like you to bring: 

sugar, tinned food, pasta sauces, breakfast cereals, pasta, 

biscuits, tea bags, coffee, toiletries. Please bring your 

donations to the office by Friday 14th  October. 

 

Whole school attendance:   
Our target for attendance is 96%  

We need your support in making sure your children are 

in school on time and every day! 

Week beginning 19th September 2016 98.6%  
Class Number of 

absences 

Number 

of lates 

Points 

Red 1 0 2 375 

Orange 2 14 4 25 

Yellow 3 2 5 200 

Green 4 2 4 225 

Blue 5 3 3 175 

Purple 6 3 0 275 

Classes earn points for the best attendance or 

punctuality.  

1st place = 75 points (100 for no absence or lates)  

2nd place = 50 points, 3rd place = 25 points 

 

http://www.nspcc.org.uk/preventing-abuse/keeping-children-safe/underwear-rule/
http://www.nspcc.org.uk/preventing-abuse/keeping-children-safe/underwear-rule/
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                                 Super Hero Day in Red Class 
 

           Digital Leaders 

 

Science Leaders 

      School Council Leaders Sports’ Leaders 

 

Red Class children had a fun 

day dressed up as super heroes! 

Following in the footsteps of  

their favourite character 

‘Traction Man’, the children 

had a busy day protecting us 

from a stream of villains! 

‘ I really liked it when we 

stoped the earthquake.’ Sydney 

‘My favourite part was when 

we saved the cat!’ Zain 

‘The Joker tried to run away 

but we caught him!’ Angelina 

Inspired by their adventure the 

children produced some lovely 
recounts! 

 


